2016
PLANNING AND ZONING COMMISSION
MEETINGS AND DEADLINES

NOTE: MEETINGS HAVE CHANGED TO THE 3"° THURSDAY OF THE MONTH:

Regular meetings are held on the following dates at 6:00 p.m. in the City Council Chambers, 200
North David Street, Casper, Wyoming.

All applications/petitions requiring a public hearing shall be submitted to the Community
Development Department, 200 North David Street, Room 203, (307) 235-8241, at least thirty
(30) calendar days prior to the meeting at which the Commission will consider the
application/petition.

Meeting Date:

Submittal Deadline:

Thursday, January 21, 2016

Friday, December 18, 2015

Thursday, February 18, 2016

Friday, January 15, 2016

Thursday, March 17, 2016

Friday, February 12, 2016

Thursday, April 21, 2016

Friday, March 18, 2016

Thursday, May 19, 2016

Friday, April 15, 2016

Thursday, June 16, 2016

Friday, May 13, 2016

Thursday, July 21, 2016

Friday, June 17, 2016

Thursday, August 18, 2016

Friday, July 15, 2016

Thursday, September 15, 2016

Friday, August 12, 2016

Thursday, October 20, 2016

Friday, September 16, 2016

Thursday, November 17, 2016

Friday, October 14, 2016

Thursday, December 15, 2016

Thursday, November 10, 2016




